A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF DESIGNSCAPES 

COLORADO INC. AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

NORTH ELEMENTARY - MALCOM PARK PLAY YARD PROJECT, BID 

#14-043, TO DESIGNSCAPES COLORADO INC. COLORADO INC. IN 

AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED TWO HUNDRED NINETY FOUR 

THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY DOLLARS ($294,390.00), 

AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST 

THERETO.

ID-295-14C.

14-043  Resolution - Final

14-043 Bid Abstract

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF HUNT 

CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING & MANAGEMENT, INC. AND 

AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE WATERLINE 

CONSTRUCTION AT SOUTHERN STREET PROJECT, BID#14-056 

TO HUNT CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING & MANAGEMENT, INC. IN 

AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR 

THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS ($164,430.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO.

ID-301-14D.

14-056  Resolution

14-056 Official Bid Abstract

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, APPROVING AN INTERGOVERNMENTAL